SHENZHEN NEWLAND MAGTECH
CORPORATION
MAGNET
MAGNETIC
MODULE

Magnetic Coupling
Design to apply to different applications
Magnetic Coupling
Torque Curve
Magnetic Coupling
Ananlysis of Magnetic Line of Force
Rubber-coated Clamping Magnet
Clamping & Lifting
Type
Dimension Force Weight Max. Working
TemperatureD H Tread Pulling Shearing
(mm) (mm) (N) (N) (g) (℃)
ZCM50-2206 22 6 M4 50 12 12 80
ZCM60-2206 22 6 M4 60 15 15 80
ZCM85-3106 31 6 M4 85 17 20 80
ZCM90-3106 31 6 M4 90 20 25 80
ZCM100-4306 43 6 M6 100 30 32 80
ZCM135-4308 43 8 M6 135 53 40 80
ZCM180-4310 43 10 M6 180 77 56 80
ZCM250-6608 66 8 M8 250 85 103 80
ZCM300-6610 66 10 M8 300 100 143 80
ZCM455-6615 66 15 M8 455 141 165 80
Clamping & Lifting
1. Brilliant Technical Ideal , assisting to save some cost:
By reversing the pole of half of magnets(Blue for N, Green for S), the